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East Sales 

Remote Technologies Inc.  5775 12th Avenue East, Suite 180, Shakopee, MN 55379

Jay Cary
Regional Sales Manager - East
jay.cary@rticontrol.com
516.261.4170

Mattie Lillard
Inside Sales - East
mattie.lillard@rticontrol.com
952.491.6545 
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West Sales 

National Distributor Sales

Randy Logan
Channel Management Director
randy.logan@rticontrol.com
214.884.3142

Customer Service
Hours 8am to 4:30pm CST
 CustServ@rticontrol.com
RTI 952.253.3100, opt. 1
Blustream 952.333.8411

Technical Support
Hours 8am to 6pm CST
RTI 952.253.3137
 support@rticontrol.com

Blustream 952.333.8111
(available 24/6) support@blustream-us.com

Inside Sales - West:  952.491.9656

Sales Engineering
Vincent Bova
System Design Assistance
Product & Programming Guidance
vincent.bova@rticontrol.com
908.941.0218

National Dealer Sales

Eric Randt
National Sales Director
eric.randt@rticontrol.com
952.225.4271

David Cesar
Regional Sales Manager - West
david.cesar@rticontrol.com
949.298.7372


